Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

max
,	and	Q=0W	(ΔT	max	measured	in	a	vacuum	at	1.3	Pa)
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
CP70 XXXX 37
Length x Width:
1 = 15 x 15 mm
2 = 20 x 20 mm
3 = 30 x 30 mm
4 = 40 x 40 mm
3015 = 30 x 15 mm
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
date 09/02/2016 │ page 2 of 8CUI Inc │ SERIES: CP70 │ DESCRIPTION: PELTIER MODULE
SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
internal resistance1
CP70137
CP70237
CP70301537
CP70337
CP70437
0.216
0.378
0.432
0.9
1.575
0.24
0.42
0.48
1.0
1.75
0.264
0.462
0.528
1.1
1.925
Ω
Ω
Ω
Ω
Ω
solder melting temperature connection between thermoelectric pairs 138 °C
assembly compression 1 MPa
hot side plate 80 °C
RoHS 2011/65/EU
Note: 1.  Measured by AC 4-terminal method at 25°C
MECHANICAL DRAWING
units: mm
HOT SIDE
COLD SIDE0.05
0.05
 THICKNESS
COLD SIDE
Black (-)
Red (+)
  WIDTH
  LENGTH   100.0 5.0
 7 3.0
MATERIAL PLATING
ceramic plate 96% AL
2
O
3
wire leads 20	AWG tin
sealer
silicon	rubber	703	RTV	(between	cold
and hot side plates)
joint cover silicon	rubber	703	RTV
marking
P/N & S/N printed on cold side
surface
MODEL NO.